
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Dickinson (4) at Minot (1)
ND State High School Tournament,  Saturday, February 24, 2018

Grand Forks Central and Red River
Grand Forks, North Dakota 

Arena: REA - Olympic Arena  Time: 2:26PM - 4:04PM
Official Scorer:  Chris Wise  Attendance: 
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Minot
Weylin Wahlstrom  Coaches

 Starters
30 Amber Borkhuis    Fr  G
09 Paige Ackerman    Fr  D
17 Breanna Svangstu    Jr  D
05 Lindsey Larson    Sr  C
03 Olivia Weisberg    Jr  RW
18 Parker Larson    Jr  C

Dickinson
Al Takle

 Starters
30 Baylee Kram    Jr  G
05 Kylee Zastoupil    Jr  D
07 Taia Klaman    So  D
11 Ali Lafond    So  LW
02 Kennedy Kuntz    Jr  RW
03 Kamryn Kuntz    Jr  C

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Dessa Flom    So  F
04 Lily Bonebrake    Jr  F
06 Lexis Prince    Fr  F
07 Kaya Shaw    So  F
08 Carson Abrahamson    So  F
10 Brenna Abrahamson    So  D
11 O'Malley Eslinger    So  F
12 Alyssa Aguirre    So  D
14 Mahlee Sem    Jr  D
15 Maggie Sem    Sr  F
19 Kaitlyn Thiele    So  F
21 Lexi Clementich    So  D
22 Lauren Price    Fr  F
44 Madison Knudson    Fr  G

04 Madison McChesney    Fr  D
06 Emily Winch    Fr  F
08 Kenzie Haven    8th  F
09 Emily Keller    Sr  F
12 Grace Kraiter    Jr  F
13 Alyxaine Mansfield    Jr  F
14 Audrey Nadvornik    Fr  F
15 Jenna Moormann    8th  D
18 Alex Anderson    Jr  F
19 Madison Johnson    Fr  F
21 Avery Hall    Fr  D
23 Taylor Reap    8th  F
25 Maddy Hanson    8th  D
31 Jayli Wandler    8th  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

M

D

 Shots on Goal

M

D

1 1 3

1 0 2

6 11 7

11 8 8

 5

 3

 24

 27

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

M

D

 7 

 2 

 0 

 1 

 13 

 5 

 1 

 0 

 16 

 10 

 0 

 3 

 36 

 17 

 1 

 4 

 Penalties  Power Plays

M

D

 5 10:00 2 2:27  0  0  0 

 2 4:00 5 8:27  0  0  1 

M- 30 Amber Borkhuis  

M- 44 Madison Knudson  

D- 30 Baylee Kram  

D- 31 Jayli Wandler   

3 50:20 2 1 5 5 10 8  17  14

3 51:00 7 7 13 12 16 16  36  35

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Tim Cusey

(Ref) Dustin Miller

(Ref) Tanner Johnson

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  D 02 Kennedy Kuntz  7:06  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

M 03 Olivia Weisberg Hooking (2) 1 5:21

M 10 Brenna Abrahamson

Tripping (2) 1 8:33

1 15:30 D ES 02 Kennedy Kuntz 03 Kamryn Kuntz 11 Ali Lafond

M 03 Olivia Weisberg Interference (2) 1 15:47

M 07 Kaya Shaw Slashing (2) 2 8:14

2 12:10 M ES 07 Kaya Shaw 15 Maggie Sem 02 Dessa Flom

D 07 Taia Klaman Hooking (2) 2 15:15

3 7:06 D ES 02 Kennedy Kuntz 11 Ali Lafond

M 18 Parker Larson Hooking (2) 3 7:53

D 11 Ali Lafond Tripping (2) 3 8:20

3 15:23 D ES 07 Taia Klaman

3 16:23 D EN 02 Kennedy Kuntz

 End of Game


